PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-27-210-017

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

61.88 FT

298 NORTHRIDGE SUBD 6

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-23-65
5-10-68
6-24-68
8-15-69
3-15-71
3-17-76

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT CO
BAGGETT, E JANE
McGINNIS ALTON L & VIRGINIA L

CAUDILL GLEN R & PATRICIA L
CAUDILL, GILEN R

LIEURANCE, LARRY G & MARILYN L
GIBSON BRYNTON J & BARBARA A

C.F. 16.10
C.7.26.00




